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1 a Charrière Simon (2000) 10.00
+ Gachet Romain (2002) 10.00

1 b Collaud Romain (2002) 10.00
+ Fusco Sandro (2001) 10.00

1 c Fankhauser Marc 10.00
+ Cotting Florian 10.00

1 d Keusen Reto 10.00
+ Cotting Alexandre 10.00

1 e Nyffeler Michael 10.00
+ Jaquier Pierre (2002) 10.00

1 f Pasquier Loïc (2001) 10.00
+ Neyroud Geoffrey (2002) 10.00

1 g Schläfli Hugo (2002) 10.00
+ Helchit Jonas 10.00

2 a Bapst Ludovic (2002) 9.75
+ Bovay Bruno 9.75

2 b Beaud Eric 9.75
+ Denis Frédéric 9.75

2 c Ducrest Etienne * 9.75
+ Loup Alexandre * 9.75

2 d Jeannin Jess (2000) 9.75
+ Perrier Jonathan (2001) 9.75

2 e Lehmann Ueli 9.75
+ Kolly Simon (2002) 9.75

2 f Matthey Mickaël ** 9.75
+ Thomet Adrian ** 9.75

2 g Mollet Adrian 9.75
+ Dubey Gaël * 9.75

2 h Mollet Ivan * 9.75
+ Minder Florian ** 9.75

2 i Mosimann Quentin 9.75
+ Goy Sébastien 9.75

2 j Perroud Lary (2000) 9.75
+ Lovis Camille 9.75

2 k Scheuner Rolf 9.75
+ Z'Rotz Roman 9.75

2 l Waser Dominik ** 9.75
+ Roch Vincent ** 9.75

3 Hurschler Adrian 9.00
- Loup Grégoire (2000) 9.00

4 a Aeschbacher Ivo (2001) 8.75
- Pfister Florian (2001) 8.75

4 b Brodard Augustin ** 8.75
- Haenni Stéphane ** 8.75

4 c Buchs Julien 8.75
- Hostettler Bruno 8.75

4 d Emonet Fabien ** 8.75
- Liaudat Rudy ** 8.75

4 e Haenni Stéphane ** 8.75
- Brodard Augustin ** 8.75

4 f Hostettler Bruno 8.75
- Buchs Julien 8.75

4 g Lambert Ousama 8.75
- Merz Sascha (2002) 8.75

4 h Liaudat Rudy ** 8.75
- Emonet Fabien ** 8.75

4 i Loup Grégoire (2000) 8.75
- Hurschler Adrian 8.75

4 j Merz Sascha (2002) 8.75
- Lambert Ousama 8.75

4 k Pfister Florian (2001) 8.75
- Aeschbacher Ivo (2001) 8.75

4 l Philipona Nicolas 8.75
- Zimmermann Nicolas (2001) 8.75

4 m Zimmermann Nicolas (2001) 8.75
- Philipona Nicolas 8.75

5 a Bovay Bruno 8.50
o Bapst Ludovic (2002) 8.50

5 b Cotting Alexandre 8.50
o Keusen Reto 8.50

5 c Cotting Florian 8.50
o Fankhauser Marc 8.50

5 d Denis Frédéric 8.50
o Beaud Eric 8.50

5 e Dubey Gaël * 8.50
o Mollet Adrian 8.50

5 f Fusco Sandro (2001) 8.50
o Collaud Romain (2002) 8.50

5 g Gachet Romain (2002) 8.50
o Charrière Simon (2000) 8.50

5 h Goy Sébastien 8.50
o Mosimann Quentin 8.50

5 i Helchit Jonas 8.50
o Schläfli Hugo (2002) 8.50

5 j Jaquier Pierre (2002) 8.50
o Nyffeler Michael 8.50

5 k Kolly Simon (2002) 8.50
o Lehmann Ueli 8.50

5 l Loup Alexandre * 8.50
o Ducrest Etienne * 8.50

5 m Lovis Camille 8.50
o Perroud Lary (2000) 8.50

5 n Minder Florian ** 8.50
o Mollet Ivan * 8.50

5 o Neyroud Geoffrey (2002) 8.50
o Pasquier Loïc (2001) 8.50

5 p Perrier Jonathan (2001) 8.50
o Jeannin Jess (2000) 8.50

5 q Python Benjamin (2002) 8.50
o Jeannin Jess (2000) 8.50

5 r Roch Vincent ** 8.50
o Waser Dominik ** 8.50

5 s Thomet Adrian ** 8.50
o Matthey Mickaël ** 8.50

5 t Z'Rotz Roman 8.50
o Scheuner Rolf 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


